
                                                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                            
                                                                                             

Daily Crime Log                                                                                 

                                                                  May 01 –31, 2022  

Nature of Incident 

(Classification)   

Case    

Number   

Date/Time 

Occurred   

   Date/Time    

Reported   

General  

Location   

Disposition   Updated  

Disposition   

 
Auto Burglary  

E-03851-22 
05/04/2022 

6:27am 
05/04/2022 

8:00am  

 
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  
Pontchartrain Hall 

Lot  

 

Open    

Auto Burglary E-03867-22 

 
05/04/2022 
6:27am 

 

05/04/2022 
8:00am 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  
Pontchartrain Hall 

Lot 

 

Open   

Theft 05-007-22 
05/05/2022 

6:30pm  
05/07/2022 

6:30pm  
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

 
Open   

 
Domestic Abuse 

Battery  
 

05-009-22 
05/10/2022 

6:00am  
05/10/2022 

6:20am  
2000 Lakeshore Dr.  

Privateer Place  

 

Closed   

Tampering 05-014-22 
05/13/2022 

3:31pm  
05/13/2022 

5:45pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  
Pontchartrain Hall 

North 

 
Open   

Theft  05-017-22 
05/16/2022 

12:25pm  
05/16/2022 

3:17pm  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  
Pontchartrain Hall 

North  

 
Open   



Theft E-21911-22 
05/20/2022 
  12:30pm 

05/20/2022 
12:35pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  
Privateer Place  

 
Closed   

Auto Burglary  05-023-22 
05/21/2022 
   3:35am 

05/21/2022 
7:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr.  
Pontchartrain Hall 

Lot  

 
Open   

Disturbance 05-028-22 
05/27/2022 
   8:30pm 

05/27/2022 
9:54pm 

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 
Privateer Place 

 
Closed  

Attempted Theft 05-029-22 
04/26/2022 
    8:00am  

05/22/2022 
12:00am  

2000 Lakeshore Dr. 
Lafitte Village  

 
 

Open   

     
 

  

  


